BREAKFAST MENU

served until 11:30 Monday-Saturday, Sundays 11:00

LUNCH MENU

serving 12:00 - 2:30 pm daily

Egg & Bacon
Two free range eggs cooked to your liking
served with grilled smoked back bacon on toast

Avocado & Poached Eggs
Smashed avocado with lightly poached egg
on toast

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs
Lightly scrambled eggs topped with Scottish
smoked salmon on toast

Breakfast Bloomer
Your choice of sausage, smoked back bacon or
vegetarian sausage
Add a fried egg

Breakfast Baguette
Your choice of sausage, smoked back bacon or
vegetarian sausage
Add a fried egg

The Dene's Full English Breakfast £
Monday - Friday 9:00 - 11:30 am
Saturday and Sunday all day
Served with eggs of your choice (fried, scrambled
or poached), Cumberland sausage, smoked back
bacon, sauteed mushrooms, roasted tomatoes, baked
beans and hash brown served with bread & butter

Vegetarian/Vegan option available

Gardener's Breakfast
Monday - Friday 9:00 - 11:30 am
Served with egg of your choice (fried, scrambled
or poached), Cumberland sausage, smoked back
bacon, baked beans or sauteed mushrooms served
with bread and butter
Vegetarian/Vegan option available

Children's Breakfast Menu
Baked Beans on toast
Scrambled egg on toast

£8.20

£8.50

£9.50

£6.75

£1.20

£6.75

£1.20

10.50

£8.20

£4.50
£4.50

Soup of the Day with Bread & Butter (GF)
Seasonal - Please see specials board

Quiche of the Day
Please see specials board
Served with dressed salad and coleslaw

Slow Cooked Jacket Potato
Served with dressed salad, coleslaw & butter
© Tuna mayo
© Cheese and beans
© Prawn and Marie Rose sauce

All of our sandwiches, baguettes and toasties
are served with dressed salad & hand cooked crisps
Add French Fries

© Tuna & cucumber in bloomer bread

o Egg mayo & cress in warm baguette

o Mushroom & cheddar toastie

Prawn Salad (GF)
Served with Marie Rose sauce, dressed house salad
topped with smoked paprika

French fries

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with clotted cream, custard or ice cream

Children's Menu
Chicken Goujons

Served with fries & baked beans
Children's Sandwich
Cheddar or ham served with cherry tomatoes,
cucumber & crisps
Children's Fish Finger Sandwich
Served with fries & ketchup
Kids French Fries

All our food is prepared in the kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present.
Please speak to a member of the team if you have any questions or allergy concerns.

£6.20

£10.20

£8.75
£8.75
£10.75

£2.40
£7.60
£8.60
£7.95

£12.00

£3.40

£6.00

£5.60

£5.60

£5.60

£1.70



