served until 11:30 Monday-Saturday, Sundays	11:00	serving 12
Egg & Bacon Two free range eggs cooked to your liking served with grilled smoked back bacon on toast	£8.20	Soup of the Day with Seasonal - Please see spec
Avocado & Poached Eggs Smashed avocado with lightly poached egg on toast	£8.50	Quiche o Please see specials board Served with dressed salad
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs Lightly scrambled eggs topped with Scottish smoked salmon on toast	£9.50	Slow Cooked Served with dressed salad Tuna mayo Cheese and be Prawn and Ma
Breakfast Bloomer Your choice of sausage, smoked back bacon or vegetarian sausage Add a fried egg	£6.75 £1.20	All of our sandwiches, bag are served with dressed s Add French Fries
Breakfast Baguette Your choice of sausage, smoked back bacon or vegetarian sausage	£6.75	 Tuna & cucum Egg mayo & cr Mushroom & d
Add a fried egg	£1.20	Prawn S Served with Marie Rose sa topped with smoked papr
The Dene's Full English Breakfast Monday - Friday 9:00 - 11:30 am Saturday and Sunday all day Served with eggs of your choice (fried, scrambled or poached), Cumberland sausage, smoked back bacon, sauteed mushrooms, roasted tomatoes, ba beans and hash brown served with bread & butter Vacatorian Wagan action guailable		Frenc Sticky Toff Served with clotted cream <u>Childrer</u>
Vegetarian/Vegan option available Gardener's Breakfast	£8.20	Chicken Served with fries & baked
Monday - Friday 9:00 - 11:30 am Served with egg of your choice (fried, scrambled or poached), Cumberland sausage, smoked back bacon, baked beans or sauteed mushrooms served with bread and butter Vegetarian/Vegan option available		Children's Cheddar or ham served wi cucumber & crisps Children's Fish Served with fries & ketchu Kids Fre
<u>Children's Breakfast Menu</u> Baked Beans on toast Scrambled egg on toast	£4.50 £4.50	

LUNCH MENU serving 12:00 - 2:30 pm daily

20	Soup of the Day with Bread & Butter (GF) Seasonal - Please see specials board	£6.20
	Quiche of the Day	£10.20
50	Please see specials board	
	Served with dressed salad and coleslaw	
	Slow Cooked Jacket Potato	
50	Served with dressed salad, coleslaw & butter	
	Tuna mayo	£8.75
	Cheese and beans	£8.75
75	Prawn and Marie Rose sauce	£10.75
75	All of our sandwiches, baguettes and toasties	
	are served with dressed salad & hand cooked crisps	
20	Add French Fries	£2.40
	Tuna & cucumber in bloomer bread	£7.60
	 Egg mayo & cress in warm baguette 	£8.60
75	 Mushroom & cheddar toastie 	£7.95
20	Prawn Salad (GF)	£12.00
20	Served with Marie Rose sauce, dressed house salad	L12.00
	topped with smoked paprika	
50		
	French fries	£3.40
	Sticky Toffee Pudding	£6.00
	Served with clotted cream, custard or ice cream	
	<u>Children's Menu</u>	
	Chicken Goujons	
20	Served with fries & baked beans	£5.60
	Children's Sandwich	
	Cheddar or ham served with cherry tomatoes, cucumber & crisps	£5.60
	Children's Fish Finger Sandwich	£5.60
	Served with fries & ketchup	LJ.00
	Kids French Fries	£1.70
		0

All our food is prepared in the kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. Please speak to a member of the team if you have any questions or allergy concerns.